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CALGARY

WINTER INVITATIONAL
FIGURE SKATING COMPETITION

Rank Competitor(s)

1  MajaHusain
2 Adele Romanin
3 Amy Hong
4 Emma-Grace Fairey
5  Chelsea Wong
6 Joanne Min-Roberts
7  Grace Pele
8  Keaghan Ruiter
9  Sydney Conroy
10  Julia Wright
11  Danelle Sheppard
12 Hannah Sit
13 Josie Drefs
14 Sophie Do
15 Megan Mortensen
16  Mackenzie Nieckar
17  Natalia Mishenko
18 Linda Kemigisha
19  SamiLowe
20 JadaHynes
21  Alexandra Hallett
22 Kyla Sterna
WD Natasha Mastaller

Club

Calalta FSC

St. Albert Skating Centre
Ice Palace FSC
Sherwood Park FSC
Springbank FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Calalta FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Calalta FSC

Royal Glenora Club
Sherwood Park FSC
Ice Palace FSC
Cypress School of Skating
Extreme Edge FSC
St. Paul FSC

Royal Glenora Club
Calalta FSC

Derrick FSC
Gateway SC

Lake Bonavista FSC
Lake Bonavista FSC
Lake Bonavista FSC
Calalta FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Pam Chislett

Date:

10-Mar-2017

2017 Calgary Winter Invitational

Father David Bauer/Norma Bush Arenas
March 10, 2017 to March 12, 2017

Pre-Novice Women (SP-B)

Section

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
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26.81
25.61
25.41
25.38
24.82
24.39
23.90
23.57
23.13
22.94
22.94
21.49
20.82
20.70
19.85
18.20
17.14
16.69
15.07
14.64
13.84
10.50
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Robin Forsyth
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